
MENU



CLASSIC
SERIES

CLASSIC PEARL MILK TEA

HOKKAIDO

OKINAWA

OREO MILK TEA

MANGO MILK TEA

CHOCO TEA
WITH PEARL

MATCHA RED BEAN

COFFEE MILK TEA

MILO MILK TEA

COCOA LOVER

18.50

21.50

21.50

19.50

19.50

20.50

20.50

18.50

20.50

19.50

21.50

24.75

24.75

22.50

22.50

23.75

23.75

21.50

23.75

22.50

QQ HAPPY FAMILY
MILK TEA

UBE PEARL MILK TEA

PUDDING MILK TEA

WINTERMELON 
MILK TEA

21.50

22.50

18.50

20.50

24.25

25.50

21.50

21.50

WINTERMELON TEA
WITH PEARL

FRESH TARO WITH PEARL

20.50

20.50

23.75

23.75



CREAMPUFF
SERIES
CLASSIC PEARL
CREAM PUFF

OREO PEARL
CREAM PUFF

MANGO PEARL
CREAM PUFF

MATCHA PEARL
CREAM PUFF

COFFEE PEARL
CREAM PUFF

20.50

20.50

19.50

23.00

20.50

23.50

22.5020.50

21.50

26.25

21.50



ROCK SALT
SERIES

MATCHA ROCKSALT

COCOA ROCKSALT

MANGO GREEN TEA
WITH ROCKSALT

COFFEE ROCKSALT

21.50 24.75

21.50 24.75

21.50 24.75

21.50 24.75

UBE ROCKSALT

NUTELLA ROCKSALT

22.50 25.7 

21.50 24.75



YAKULT
SERIES
GREEN TEA
WITH YAKULT

MANGO GREEN TEA
WITH YAKULT

LIME GREEN TEA
WITH YAKULT

22.50 27.75

22.50 27.75

22.50 27.75

PASSION FRUIT
GREEN TEA
WITH YAKULT

22.50 27.75



FRUIT TEA
SERIES
GRAPEFRUIT
GREEN TEA

KIWI FRUIT TEA
WITH ICE JELLY

LIME 
GREEN TEA

19.50 22.50

21.50 24.75

19.50 22.50

MANGO
GREEN TEA

ORANGE
GREEN TEA

PASSION FRUIT
GREEN TEA

19.50 22.50

19.50 22.50

21.50 24.75

PASSION QQ

WINTERMELON
WITH LIME

21.50 23.25

21.50 24.75



ICE BLENDED
SERIES

MANGO ICE BLEND
WITH ICE CREAM

COCOA PUDDING
WITH ICE CREAM

OREO ICE BLEND
WITH PEARL

24.75

24.75

29.00

COFFEE ICE BLEND
WITH ICE CREAM

MANGO FLOAT
SMOOTHIE
WITH PEARL

24.75

26.75

COFFEE ICE BLEND
WITH MILO

23.75



MOCKTAIL
SERIES

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



MOCKTAIL
SERIES

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



TIGER
SERIES



FRESH FRUIT
SERIES



FOOD
MENU



STARTERS

BAKWAN GORENG              8
(An Indonesian Crispy Deep-fried Mix Vegetable Fritters, Sweet Garlic Chili Dip)

MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH STICKY         20
PEANUT SOY SAUCE 
(Street-style Malaysian Grilled Chicken Skewer Topped With Spiced Sticky 
Peanut Sauce, Cucumber & Onion)

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL            18
(Crispy Skin Fried Vegetable Spring Roll With Sweet Garlic Chili Sauce)

ASIAN WINGS                                      25 
(Our Signature Crispy Battered Chicken Wings Tossed in One of Our Recommendations)

      KOREAN GLAZE
      (Flavor From Korea With a Spicy and Sweet Taste)

    GARLIC SOY
      (Garlicky, Sweet & Salty Soy Umami Taste)

    LEMON CURRY SALT
      (A Dry Rub Flavor Tangy and Savory With a Dust of Aromatic Fragrant Spiced, Curry Leaves)

    CREAMY KIMCHI DYNAMITE 
      (All-time Favorite Creamy, Spicy and Tangy With a “Seoul”)

*

*

*

*QUQU SIGNATURE



BAKWAN GORENG



LEMON CURRY SALT



MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH 
STICKY PEANUT SOY SAUCE 



VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL



GARLIC SOY



CREAMY KIMCHI DYNAMITE



QUQUBAO *QUQU SIGNATURE

CRISPY CHICKEN BAO            25
(Our Crispy Fried Chicken, Asian Slaw, Garlic Hoisin Glaze, Toasted Sesame 
Seeds Filled Fluffy Bao Bun)

WOK-FRY BLACK PEPPER MUSHROOM BAO          25
(Black Pepper Mix Mushroom From the “wok”, Asian Slaw, Mayo, Pickled 
Cucumber Filled Fluffy Bao Bun)

SHRIMP SESAME BAO-TOAST             28
(Deep-fried Shrimp, Spring Onion, Ginger and Sesame Filled Bao Ban, Sweet Chili Sauce

NOODLES

CURRY LAKSA RAMEN                    34
(Spiced Coconut Shrimp Gravy Noodle, Chicken, Shrimp, Beansprout, Mint, Bok 
Choy, Tofu, Boiled Egg)

MISO RAMEN                      30
(Ramen Noodle, Miso Paste Broth, Black Pepper Mushrooms, Corn, Slaw, Soy Marinated Boiled Egg)

*

*

*



CRISPY CHICKEN BAO



WOK-FRY BLACK PEPPER 
MUSHROOM BAO



SHRIMP SESAME BAO-TOAST



CURRY LAKSA RAMEN



MISO RAMEN



RICE *QUQU SIGNATURE

KIMCHI FRIED RICE             34
(Wok-fry Rice, Kimchi Cabbage, Gochujang, Green Onions, Corn, Cheesy 
Panko Chicken, Slaw, Sesame Seeds)

FRIED CURRY LAKSA RICE                  32
(Stir-fried Rice Tossed With Our Spiced Coconut Shrimp Gravy, Mix Vegetables, 
Beansprout, Grilled Chicken Skewer, Mint, Tofu, Fried Egg Strings)

*



KIMCHI FRIED RICE



FRIED CURRY LAKSA RICE


