





### CLASSIC SERIES

CLASSIC PEARL MILK TEA	
HOKKAIDO OKINAWA	
OREO MILK TEA	
MANGO MILK TEA	
CHOCO TEA WITH PEARL	
MATCHA RED BEAN	
COFFEE MILK TEA	
MILO MILK TEA	
COCOA LOVER	
QQ HAPPY FAMILY MILK TEA	
UBE PEARL MILK TEA	
PUDDING MILK TEA	
WINTERMELON MILK TEA	
WINTERMELON TEA WITH PEARL	
FRESH TARO WITH PEARL	

500 CC	700 CC
18.50	21.50
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75
19.50	22.50
19.50	22.50
20.50	23.75
20.50	23.75
18.50	21.50
20.50	23.75
19.50	22.50
21.50	24.25
22.50	25.50
18.50	21.50
20.50	21.50
20.50	23.75
20.50	23.75







#### CREAMPUFF SERIES

CLASSIC PEARL CREAM PUFF

OREO PEARL CREAM PUFF

MANGO PEARL CREAM PUFF

MATCHA PEARL CREAM PUFF

COFFEE PEARL CREAM PUFF

500 CC	700 CC
20.50	23.50
20.50	22.50
19.50	21.50
23.00	26.25
20.50	21.50







#### ROCK SALT Series

MATCHA ROCKSALT

COCOA ROCKSALT

MANGO GREEN TEA WITH ROCKSALT

COFFEE ROCKSALT

**UBE ROCKSALT** 

NUTELLA ROCKSALT

500 CC	700 CC
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75
22.50	25.7
21.50	24.75







### YAKULT SERIES

GREEN TEA WITH YAKULT

MANGO GREEN TEA WITH YAKULT

LIME GREEN TEA WITH YAKULT

PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA WITH YAKULT

500 CC	700 CC
22.50	27.75
22.50	27.75
22.50	27.75
22.50	27.75







### FRUIT TEA SERIES

GRAPEFRUIT GREEN TEA

KIWI FRUIT TEA WITH ICE JELLY

LIME GREEN TEA

MANGO GREEN TEA

ORANGE GREEN TEA

PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA

**PASSION QQ** 

WINTERMELON WITH LIME

500 CC	700 CC
19.50	22.50
21.50	24.75
19.50	22.50
19.50	22.50
19.50	22.50
21.50	24.75
21.50	23.25
21.50	24.75







#### ICE BLENDED SERIES

MANGO ICE BLEND WITH ICE CREAM

COCOA PUDDING WITH ICE CREAM

OREO ICE BLEND WITH PEARL

COFFEE ICE BLEND WITH ICE CREAM

MANGO FLOAT SMOOTHIE WITH PEARL

COFFEE ICE BLEND WITH MILO

700 CC	
24.75	
24.75	QUQU
29.00	
24.75	
26.75	
23.75	QuQu



#### MOCKTAIL SERIES

#### **BENJO BLUEBERRY**

**BLUEBERRY MOJITO** 

CELOAZUZ

CLASSSIC MOJITO

LEMON & MINT FRUIT

**PASSION MOJITO** 

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

500CC	700CC
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30







#### MOCKTAIL SERIES

**BENJO BLUEBERRY** 

**BLUEBERRY MOJITO** 

CELOAZUZ

**CLASSSIC MOJITO** 

LEMON & MINT FRUIT

**PASSION MOJITO** 

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

500CC	700CC
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30
28	30







#### TIGER SERIES

TIGER PEARL MILK TEA

TIGER FRESH MILK WITH PEARL

TIGER COFFEE WITH PEARL

500CC	700CC
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75
21.50	24.75







#### FRESH FRUIT SERIES

FRESH APPLE JUICE
-------------------

FRESH GRAPEFRUIT

FRESH KIWI JUICE

**FRESH ORANGE JUICE** 

FRESH CARROT JUICE

FRESH PASSION

500CC	700CC
15	18
15	18
15	18
15	18
15	18
15	18











#### **STARTERS \*QUQU SIGNATURE BAKWAN GORENG** 8 (An Indonesian Crispy Deep-fried Mix Vegetable Fritters, Sweet Garlic Chili Dip) MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH STICKY 20 PEANUT SOY SAUCE \* (Street-style Malaysian Grilled Chicken Skewer Topped With Spiced Sticky Peanut Sauce, Cucumber & Onion) **VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL** 18 (Crispy Skin Fried Vegetable Spring Roll With Sweet Garlic Chili Sauce) 25 **ASIAN WINGS** (Our Signature Crispy Battered Chicken Wings Tossed in One of Our Recommendations) KOREAN GLAZE (Flavor From Korea With a Spicy and Sweet Taste) **GARLIC SOY** (Garlicky, Sweet & Salty Soy Umami Taste) LEMON CURRY SALT \* (A Dry Rub Flavor Tangy and Savory With a Dust of Aromatic Fragrant Spiced, Curry Leaves) **CREAMY KIMCHI DYNAMITE\*** (All-time Favorite Creamy, Spicy and Tangy With a "Seoul")

# **BAKWAN GORENG**



# LEMON CURRY SALT



### MARINATED CHICKEN SATAY WITH STICKY PEANUT SOY SAUCE



## **VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL**



# GARLIC SOY



# CREAMY KIMCHI DYNAMITE





QUQUBAO	*QUQU SIGNATURE
CRISPY CHICKEN BAO (Our Crispy Fried Chicken, Asian Slaw, Garlic Hoisin Glaze, Toasted Sesame Seeds Filled Fluffy Bao Bun)	25
WOK-FRY BLACK PEPPER MUSHROOM BAO (Black Pepper Mix Mushroom From the "wok", Asian Slaw, Mayo, Pickled Cucumber Filled Fluffy Bao Bun)	25
SHRIMP SESAME BAO-TOAST * (Deep-fried Shrimp, Spring Onion, Ginger and Sesame Filled Bao Ban, Sweet	: Chili Sauce
NOODLES	
CURRY LAKSA RAMEN * (Spiced Coconut Shrimp Gravy Noodle, Chicken, Shrimp, Beansprout, Mint, Choy, Tofu, Boiled Egg)	<b>34</b> Bok
MISO RAMEN * (Ramen Noodle, Miso Paste Broth, Black Pepper Mushrooms, Corn, Slaw, Sc	30 by Marinated Boiled Egg)

### CRISPY CHICKEN BAO



### WOK-FRY BLACK PEPPER MUSHROOM BAO



### SHRIMP SESAME BAO-TOAST



### CURRY LAKSA RAMEN



# MISO RAMEN





RICE	*QUQU SIGNATURE
KIMCHI FRIED RICE * (Wok-fry Rice, Kimchi Cabbage, Gochujang, Green Onions, Corn, Cheesy Panko Chicken, Slaw, Sesame Seeds)	34
FRIED CURRY LAKSA RICE (Stir-fried Rice Tossed With Our Spiced Coconut Shrimp Gravy, Mix Vegetab Beansprout, Grilled Chicken Skewer, Mint, Tofu, Fried Egg Strings)	bles,

# KIMCHI FRIED RICE



### FRIED CURRY LAKSA RICE

